
Coalition Lead/Coordinating Agency Fiduciary Coordinator Name Phone Email Website Mailing Address City State ZIP

Alger County CTC (AC3)

Great Lakes Recovery 

Centers Alger County CTC Hans Eriksen 906-202-2244 Alger@upctc.com https://algerctc.org 413 Maple Street, Suite 7 Munising MI 49862

Chippewa County CTC

Chippewa County Health 

Department

Chippewa County Health 

Department Stephanie Woods 906-635-3618 Chippewa@upctc.com www.UPCTC.com/chippewa 508 Ashmun Street, Suite 120 Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783

Delta County CTC

Great Lakes Recovery 

Centers Dial Help Danielle Chartier 906-789-8104  Delta@upctc.com www.UPCTC.com/delta 1101 Ludington Street, Suite H Escanaba MI 49829

Dickinson Iron CTC

Great Lakes Recovery 

Centers Dial Help Traci Johnson 906-458-2627 DickinsonIron@upctc.com www.UPCTC.com/dickinsoniron 1115 South Hemlock, Suite 1 Iron Mountain MI 49801

Houghton/Keweenaw CTC Dial Help Dial Help Callisto Cortez 906-231-0734 hkctc@upctc.com www.HoughtonKeweenawCTC.com 901 W Sharon Avenue Suite 9 Houghton MI 49931

Mackinac County CTC

Great Lakes Recovery 

Centers

Mackinac County 

Wellness Coalition Meghann Wolvert 906-298-2138  Mackinac@upctc.com www.UPCTC.com/mackinac c/o MCWC PO Box 61 St. Ignace MI 49781

Marquette County Cares Coalition

Marquette County Health 

Department

Marquette County 

Health Department Ashly Gleason 906-315-2615 Marquette@upctc.com www.UPCTC.com/marquette 184 US 41 East Negaunee MI 49866

Schoolcraft CTC Collaborative

Great Lakes Recovery 

Centers Dial Help Tricia Noble 906-286-0159 Schoolcraft@upctc.com www.UPCTC.com/schoolcraft No office Manistique MI 49854

mailto:Alger@upctc.com
https://algerctc.org/
mailto:Chippewa@upctc.com
http://www.upctc.com/chippewa
mailto:Delta@upctc.com
http://www.upctc.com/delta
mailto:DickinsonIron@upctc.com
http://www.upctc.com/dickinsoniron
mailto:hkctc@upctc.com
http://www.houghtonkeweenawctc.com/
mailto:Mackinac@upctc.com
http://www.upctc.com/mackinac
mailto:Marquette@upctc.com
http://www.upctc.com/marquette
mailto:Schoolcraft@upctc.com
http://www.upctc.com/schoolcraft

